Friends of Slingsby CP Schools - Charity Number 1090516
Accounts for Year Ended 31st August 2023

Uniform

Easy Fundraising
Xmas Draw
Halloween
Xmas Fair

Xmas Production
Donations
Amazon

Krispy Creme
Coronation
Bags2School
Mothers' Day
Scarecrow
Bookers Change
Ducks

Post office Env
FOSS Purchases
Xmas Party
Xmas Books
PTA Registration
Lottery Licence

End of year transfer to School

Balance Brought forward

All income received
All payments made
Balance as at 31/08/23

Income
279.22
121.81
1419.88
257.88
82
391.28
432.8
83.99
312
478
173
55
3034.16
38.93
3670.87
76

10906.82

As at 31/08/23
1086.25

10906.82
11326.47
666.60

Payments

351.55

206.1
326.31

166
257.1

50
929.45
320.26

10.97
288.69
180.04

100

20

8120
11326.47






